
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sunshine Notice**** 
 
Please find the Re-Organization meeting dates for the Ventnor City Planning Board for 
the remaining months of 2014 year. They will be held at 6:30 p.m., 2nd floor of Ventnor 
Municipal Building located at 6201 Atlantic Avenue, Ventnor, N.J.  
 
There are as follows: 
 

***Tuesday February 18, 2014***  
Wednesday, March 12, 2014 
Wednesday, April 9, 2014 
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 
Wednesday, June 11, 2014 
Wednesday, July 9, 2014 

Wednesday, August 13, 2014 
Wednesday, September 10, 2014 

Wednesday, October 8, 2014 
Wednesday, November 12, 2014 
Wednesday, December 10, 2014 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 


